

Rankin County Federation of Democratic Women

RCFDW Membership Form ~ 2017



The Rankin County Federation of Democratic Women is an organization designed to unite women of Rankin County in the state of Mississippi's Democratic Party, to encourage full participation of women in every level of the Democratic Party structure, and to promote the cause of the Mississippi Democratic Party in Rankin County.

Yes, I will join with other Rankin County Women & Men to actively participate in the RCFDW organization to promote the principles of the Democratic Party of Mississippi and I enclose my annual dues:

Total Annual Dues = \$15.00 \_\_\_\_\_\_ to Be Submitted Yearly Note: Dues collected cover special events, administrative / operating costs as well as MFDW Dues.

## Please Make Checks Payable to: Rankin County Federation of Democratic Women (RCFDW) P.O. Box 2012 Brandon, MS 39043

Please return this form and dues by March 15, 2017 For More Information please check out our webpage at: www.RankinDemocrats.net

## **Please Provide Contact Information**

Name
Address
City/State
CountyPrecinct Name or #
Phone
Email
Please Return Form and Dues to: Elouise McLaughlin, RCFDW Treasurer ***********************************
Date Joined:
Check Member Status:A = Active (Woman) orAM = Associate Member (Man) Treasurer Initials:Dues Received: